
PT
VH

51
39

_2
40

32
0_

1

I Dobson Road

School bus route

via Bourchier Street Primary School
via St Brendan’s Primary School
via Gowrie Street Primary School

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

260 Central Av 7.55

1 Janet Ct 7.59

10 Park Av 8.00

11 Dobson Rd 8.02

226 Old Dookie Rd 8.05

38 Old Dookie Rd 8.10

Skene St Interchange 8.12

Bourchier Street Primary School 8.15

18 Fowler St 8.22

83 Glasson St 8.25

50 Fahey St 8.30

Balaclava Rd (opposite King St) 8.33

St Brendan’s Primary School 8.35

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

St Brendan’s Primary School 3.25

Gowrie Street Primary School 3.35

50 Fahey St 3.37

7 Glasson St 3.40

57 Orchard Cct 3.43

18 Fowler St 3.45

Skene St Interchange 4.00

38 Old Dookie Rd 4.03

213 Old Dookie Rd 4.05

9 Dobson Rd 4.06

1 Mehmet Av 4.07

260 Central Av 4.15

N
ew

 D
ookie R

d

Doyles Rd Grahamvale Rd

Numurkah Rd

Skene St

Orr St

Clive St

Wyndham St

C
am

eron A
v

H
icken C

r

Newton St

Fahey St

Dunlop St

Fowler St
Monash StCorio St

O
rchard

 C
ct

G
lasson S

t

G
rutzner A

v

G
raham

 S
t

Bourchier Street
Primary School

5

7
Gowrie Street

Primary School

4
PM
AM

6

Verney RdHawdon St

Railway Pde

Central Av

Dobson Rd

Lemnos North Rd

O
ld

 D
ookie R

d

B
alaclava R

d

K
night S

t

N
ixon S

t

P
ark A

v
M

ehm
et A

v

S
w

ainston R
d

PM
AM

3

2

1

Janet Ct

St Brendan’s
Primary School

220120

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2020

NORTH

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

3AM

Term
inus

Major stop

Route I

Dobson Road

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

7

4

2

1


